
LOT 3 BELLAMY ESTATES.

WD 1018-1742, WD 1049-1590.

DEPENDABLE PROPERTIES INC
4144 82ND TER
LIVE OAK, FL 32060

01-6S-15-00500-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

1615.0100 1.00/

05/08/2024 MLU

08/04/2016 DF 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

40,243
10,068
13,000
63,311
2,268
61,043

0
61,043
63,311

0

61,897

1049/1590 6/20/2005 WD Q I 45,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLIE SPRADLEY & PA

DEPENDABLE PROPERTI

1018/1742 6/11/2004 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM E WODDINGTON

CHARLIE SPRADLEY
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HX Base Yr

154 SW HAWKINS CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,711 117.9000 67.20 114,979 1986 1986 0 0 0 65.00 35.00

1 MOBILE HME – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 36,880

UOP 572 25 143 3,364

2,140 1,711 40,243

BAS= W16 UOP= N11 W10 N11 W21 S22 E31$ W40 S28 E56 N28$.

BAS

16

40

28

56

28

UOP

11

10

11

21

22

31

1 0080 DECKING 0 0 21 21 441.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 662

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 18 216.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 0 0 3 100 756

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

10,068

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 144.00 303.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


